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Protect everything that is precious to you
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PHILOSOPHY:

Each piece is individually hand finished by highly skilled 
craftspeople in Yorkshire, UK. An area steeped in more than 200 
years of specialist textile and steel manufacturing. 

Each safe & room is unique to you

At the core of Luxuria lies a 
commitment to fusing the highest 
levels of certified physical security, 
combined with refined style and 
elegance. 

Let our Luxuria Safes & Secure Rooms become part of your everyday Luxury Experience. 

At Burton Security we ensure complete 
privacy for you and your family.

From the specification stage, through to 
drawings, manufacture, delivery & installation, 
our team of in-house experts will look after 
you every step of the way.  

Made to order
Crafted to perfection. 



Let our design team guide you through the process of creating your unique piece of beauty.
They can discuss and advise on options, colours, fabrics and layouts. 

Your Unique
Luxury Safe

Once your selection is complete, you will 
be presented with a quotation, technical 
drawing and visual of your design for 
approval. 

Protect everything that is precious to you 
with Luxuria from Burton Security. 
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Tested & certified security. 

All our Luxuria safes are tested and certified to the European security standard EN1143-1 by either 

ECBS or LPCB. They are UK insurance & Police approved to the very highest levels of physical security.  

Grade II

Grade III

Grade IV

Grade V

Grade VI

Grade VII

Security grade

SECURITY LEVEL

The perfect combination of quality,

functionality and security

£175,000

£350,000

£600,000

£1,000,000

£1,500,000

£2,500,000

Jewellery rating

Grade 2 - 3 -4

Select your safe size and write your configurations need

Grade 5 - 6

Grade 7



How to create your bespoke safe Dꀑign now!

Security level

Safe size

Safe colour

Optional leather exterior

Safe lock

Safe handle 

Finish of the metalwork

Internal cabinet layout

Drawer layouts

Drawer & cabinet linings

Drawer handles

Cabinet material

Optional glass fronted drawers

Optional leather interiors 

Back pan options

LED safe light

Watch winder finish and control method

Design Your Unique Luxury Safe

Sit back and wait for our team to create your unique masterpiece
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Safe size

2 500 x 450x 450 400 x 350 x 295 4 3 4

3 650 x 550 x 550  550 x 450 x 395 5 4 9

4 800 x 550 x 550 700 x 450 x 395 7 5 15

5 950 x 550 x 550 850 x 450 x 395 9 6 18

6 1100 x 550 x 550 1000 x 450 x 395 12 7 21

7 1250 x 550 x 550 1150 x 450 x 395 13 9 24

8 1400 x 650 x 650 1300 x 550 x 495 15 10 36

9 1500 x 800 x 750 1450 x 700 x 595 16 11 50

2 500 x 450x 450 400 x 350 x 295 4 3 4

3 650 x 550 x 550  550 x 450 x 395 5 4 9

4 800 x 550 x 550 700 x 450 x 395 7 5 15

5 950 x 550 x 550 850 x 450 x 395 9 6 18

6 1100 x 550 x 550 1000 x 450 x 395 12 7 21

7 1250 x 550 x 550 1150 x 450 x 395 13 9 24

8 1400 x 650 x 650 1300 x 550 x 495 15 10 36

9 1500 x 800 x 750 1450 x 700 x 595 16 11 50

1 500 x 450x 450 400 x 350 x 295 4 3 4

2 650 x 550 x 550  550 x 450 x 395 5 4 9

3 800 x 550 x 550 700 x 450 x 395 7 5 15

4 950 x 550 x 550 850 x 450 x 395 9 6 18

5 1100 x 550 x 550 1000 x 450 x 395 12 7 21

6 1250 x 550 x 550 1150 x 450 x 395 13 9 24

7 1400 x 650 x 650 1300 x 550 x 495 15 10 36

8 1500 x 800 x 750 1450 x 700 x 595 16 11 50

0 635 x 535 x 450 455 x 355 x 230 5 4 6
1 635 x 535 x 520 455 x 355 x 355 5 4 6
2 765 x 585 x 650 580 x 405 x 425 7 4 12
3 915 x 585 x 650 735 x 405 x 425 8 6 15
4 1070 x 690 x 725 885 x 505 x 500 10 7 18
5 1450 x 690 x 725 1270 x 505 x 500 14 10 27
6 1705 x 690 x 725 1520 x 505 x 500 17 11 33

0 635 x 535 x 450 455 x 355 x 230 5 2 4
1 635 x 535 x 520 455 x 355 x 355 5 2 4
2 765 x 585 x 650 580 x 405 x 425 6 3 6
3 915 x 585 x 650 735 x 405 x 425 7 4 8
4 1070 x 690 x 725 885 x 505 x 500

1270 x 505 x 500
1520 x 505 x 500

9 5 15
5 1450 x 690 x 725 12 8 24
6 1705 x 690 x 725 16 9 27

1 840 x 740 x 720 600 x 500 x 405 7 4 12
2 1140 x 740 x 720 900 x 500 x 405 11 7 18

1200 x 500 x 4053 1440 x 740 x 720 14 9 24
1500 x 500 x 4054 1740 x 740 x 720 18 11 33

Sizes External dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions (mm) Regular Drawers High Drawers Watch Winders

LUXURIA GRADE II

Sizes External dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions (mm) Regular Drawers High Drawers Watch Winders

LUXURIA GRADE III

Sizes External dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions (mm) Regular Drawers High Drawers Watch Winders

LUXURIA GRADE IV

Sizes External dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions (mm) Regular Drawers High Drawers Watch Winders

LUXURIA GRADE V

Sizes External dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions (mm) Regular Drawers High Drawers Watch Winders

LUXURIA GRADE VI

Sizes External dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions (mm) Regular Drawers High Drawers Watch Winders

LUXURIA GRADE VII
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High Gloss Paint Matt PaintAlternative standard RAL www.ralcolorchart.com

1000 Green beige

9001 Cream

1001 Beige

1003 Signal yellow

1007 Daffodil yellow 1028 Melon yellow

5002 Ultramarine blue

5005 Signal blue

5009 Azure blue

5015 Sky blue

5015 Pastel blue

5000 Violet blue

3027 Raspberry red

8001 Ochre brown

8023 Orange brown

8029 Pearl copper

3027 Pearl ruby red 

3028 Pure red 

3017 Rose

4001 Red lilac

4005 Blue lilac

4003 Heather violet

4006 Traffic purple

3015 Light pink

5021 Water blue

5020 Ocean blue

6000 Patina green

6016 Turquoise green

6018 Yellow green

6019 Pastel green

6027 Light green

2107035 Panorama blue

7030 Stone grey

7031 Blue grey

7034 Yellow grey

9016 Traffic white

7040 Window grey

1012 Lemon yellow

1013 Oyster white

1026 Luminous yellow

1014 Ivory

1020 Olive yellow

Silver Grey

Gold

9003 Signal white

9005 Jet black

3005 Wine red

2005 Luminous orange

Select your safe colour 
and paint finish
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 Safe Door

Optional leather wrapping of the safe exterior 

Nappa 
1700

Nappa 
1702

Nappa
1703

Nappa
1704

Nappa
1708

Nappa
1709

Nappa
1710

Nappa
1711

Nappa
1713

Nappa
1714

Nappa
1715

Nappa
1717

Nappa
1720

Nappa
1722

Nappa
1724

Nappa
1725

Nappa
1745

Nappa
1749

Nappa
1751

Blue
Beetle

Available as a standard option on Grade 3 & 4 only. Please enquire for availability on alternative grades.

With added
stitching 

Elevate your design with a distinctive option 
from our exclusive rhombus-stitched
collection — crafted to add a refined, bespoke 
finish to your safe.

Rhombus-stitched
Options
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Burton Pulse

Code Combi B90 

Secu

Qpad

Fingerprint

Paxos

Key Lock

Apexx

Twinlock 
Recomended for grade 3 to 5

Metal plating not possible

Metal plating not possible

Metal plating not possible

Recomended for grade 6 to 7

Not all the keypads are available in all finishes please ask for details

Safe Lock

All our safe locks are tested & certified to 
EN1300 Class B or C for your ultimate 
security. Choose the one that best matches 
your required look and functionality.

Special Customer
Requests 

If you have specific requirements for your �lock 
operation please speak to one of our �experts for 
advice on suitable options. 



The Epitome of 
Bespoke Security

Safes

1918

Yorkshire has been the home of 
specialist metal production for more 
than two centuries. Our local experts will 
individually plate your keypad, handle and 
locking bolts in your chosen finish.    

Ensuring luxury, strength, 

and unmatched protection.

UNRIVALLED SECURITY
WITH BRITISH HERITAGE 
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V Handle

Amario

Safe door handle

Vesta

Aga Handle

Select from a range of safe handles or go one 
step further and choose something truly unique 
from the Pullcast selection.

www.pullcast.eu/collections/door-hardware 
for inspiration and then talk to our experts for 
advice on available options.  

Choose your Safe Handles

Visit

A selection of alternative handles are available from the Pullcast catalogue. 
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Select the finish of the metalwork

Polished Chrome Antique Bronze

Polished Brass

Brushed BrassMatt Black

Brushed Chrome

Locking bolts Keypad Handle   
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Luxuria will elevate your experience to another level. 
Inside your most secure of safes is a hand-made cabinet which is highly 
customisable to suit your taste and style. 

Choose from a selection of drawer sizes, layouts and linings in which you can 
store your jewellery and other prized possessions. Store your timepieces on the 
highest quality, German manufactured winders and illuminate your experience 
with interior lighting and charging.   

Choose from a selection of woods, fabrics, and handles to finish your handcrafted 
piece. You can even send us your own custom pattern or favourite wallpaper, 
which we can set beautifully behind our glass drawer fronts.Huddersfield is the home of the world’s finest cloth.

We have a beautiful selection to line your safe
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Internal Layout Modules

Regular Drawer (approx 70mm-100mm) High Drawer (approx 100mm-130mm)

Watch Winder Glass Shelf

Wooden Shelf Open Sapce

Recommended for ring rolls and watch pillows
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Dawer layouts

Ring drawer

High drawer recommended 

4 Vertical compartments
Watches and bracelets

Plain drawer

4

1

7

4 Compartments

Fine jewellery

Ring and open
compartment

High drawer recommended 

6

3

High drawer recommended 

9

Travel drawer
For passport and currency

Number can change based in your safe size
(8 and 12 options)

Watch pillow drawer

Watch and accessory

High drawer recommended 

2

High drawer recommended 

Angled compartment suitable for glasses

5

8



Drawer & cabinet linings

Mandarin
CHS7701

Forest
CHS7706

Caramel
CHS 7709

Stone
CHS7710

Anthrazit
CHS7711

Créme
CHS7712

Opal
CHS77 |3

Silver
CHS7715

Rose
CHS7716

Sand
CHS7718

Neige
CHS77 19

Safron
CHS7722

Brandy
CHS7723

Voila
CHS7724

Lava
CHS7728

Mocca
CHS7729

Pomme
CHS7734

Nature
CHS7735

Petrol
CHS7737

Santos
CHS7740

Charbon
CHS7741

Cacao
CHS7742

Minute
CHS7743

Lavande
CHS7744

Pourpre
CHS7745

Turquoise
CHS7746

Rubin
CHS7702

Bordeaux
CHS7703

Royal
CHS7704

Marine
CHS7705

30 31



At Burton Security we ensure complete 
privacy for you and your family.

From the specification stage, through to 
drawings, manufacture, delivery & installation, 
our team of in-house experts will look after you 
every step of the way.  

3332



Round Steeped Cabinet Knob

Steeped Disc Cabinet Knob

Hammered Cabinet Knob

Knurled Disc Cabinet Knob

Retangular Cabinet Knob

Square Design Cabinet Knob

Hexagon Cabinet Knob

Drawer handles

If you are looking for something extra special, you can also select handles from the Pullcast collection

www.pullcast.eu/collections/cabinet-hardwareVisit

34 35



The Epitome of 
Bespoke Security

Safes
36 37



Black Corrian

Oak Wood 

Maple Wood 

Teak Wood

Birds Eye Maple Wood

Burr Oak Wood

Walnut Wood

Burr Walnut Wood

Select your cabinet material

38 39

Select from different woods, fabrics and handles
to finish your hand crafted masterpiece. 

Stylish protection for your most precious jewellery.

Stylish Drawer Knob

Elegantly designed to showcase your treasured jewellery while perfectly 
complementing your cabinet drawers.



Design 1

Design 2

Design 3

Design 4

Optional glass drawer fronts 

Black-tinted
glass finish

White-tinted
glass finish

Send us your own custom pattern or favourite wall paper to set into our glass drawer fronts. 

4140



 Logo

Back Pan

Drawer Front

Optional leather wrapped interior 

Nappa 
1700

Nappa 
1702

Nappa
1703

Nappa
1704

Nappa
1708

Nappa
1709

Nappa
1710

Nappa
1711

Nappa
1713

Nappa
1714

Nappa
1715

Nappa
1717

Nappa
1720

Nappa
1722

Nappa
1724

Nappa
1725

Nappa
1745

Nappa
1749

Nappa
1751

Blue
Beetle

Available as a standard option on Grade 3 & 4 safes. Please enquire for availability on alternative grades.  

With added
stitching 

Elevate your leather finish with your choice 
of single, double and diamond stitch 
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Ral Painted

Certification Plate

Select back pan options

Polished Chrome

Antique Bronze

Polished Brass

Brushed Brass

Brushed Chrome

4544



Select LED Safe Light

Light Colour:

Across Top Full Surround

Coal White Light
4000k

Warm White Light
2700k

The Epitome of 
Bespoke Security

Safes
4746



48 49



Touch Screen Panel

Watch winder ring finish

Control Knob

Control method

Watch winder options 

Polished Chrome

Antique Bronze

Polished Brass Brushed Brass

Brushed Chrome

Uses one watch winder space

We use the highest quality German 
manufactured watch winders. Control each 
winder with an individual knob or, for the 
ultimate in precision select the touch panel. 
From here you can manage all your winders in 
one place including individual control over the 
number, speed and direction of rotations. You 
can also optionally manage back lighting colour 
and tone. 

5150



Elegant Display, Uncompromising Protection

It’s Krystal clear that our range of display safes is designed to showcase what matters most. From 
fine jewellery and luxury watches to antiques, special gun collections, and treasured objets d’art, 
each safe transforms security into a statement piece. Thoughtful craftsmanship and meticulous 
attention to detail create a seamless balance between refined aesthetics and robust protection — 
enhancing the character of any room.

The high-performance glass is 
engineered to resist bullets, axes, 
sledgehammers, grinders, drilling, and 
torch attacks, offering complete peace 
of mind while your valuables remain 
proudly on display.

KRYSTAL DISPLAY SAFE

Beyond beauty, the Krystal Display Safe delivers serious defence.

5352



Luxuria panic rooms create safe areas for you and your loved ones, without compromising on 
style and or losing precious space. 

Our discreet service is completed by a full in house team from initial concept and CAD design, 
through to production, installation and after sales service. We can guarantee complete privacy 
throughout the whole process. 

We have designed a product to seamlessly blend into residential properties. It is both lightweight 
to allow for installation in upper floor bedrooms and dressing rooms and thin, so you dont lose 
valuable floor space. 

Panic Rooms Solutions

54 55

We can create a bespoke solution for you.

Got something larger 
to secure such as shot 
guns & rifles, handbags & 
shoes, artwork & antiques, 
wine & whiskey? 
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Whether you are looking to secure your 
artwork collection or your loved ones, we 
have a range of secure rooms that offer 
discreet protection to the very highest levels. 



Panic Rooms

Solutions
We have a range of innovative, discreet, high 
security doors to secure you and your family 

The Epitome of 
Bespoke Security

Panic Room
58 59



Detailed chrome finish

You can feel both comfortable and 
secure with our range of armoured 
doors, windows & walls  

The Epitome of 
Bespoke Security

Panic Room
6160



Detailed chrome finish

Protect everything that is precious to you 
with Luxuria from Burton Security. 

6362



www.burtonsafes.co.uk  |  +44 (0) 1484 663388  |  enquiries@burtonsecurity.com
Brockholes Business Park, Rock Mill Road, Holmfirth, HD9 7BN

IF IT MATTERS TO YOU,
SECURE IT WITH US...


